

Rochester Hills

Agenda Report

1000 Rochester Hills Drive Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4660 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

File Number: 2006-0751

Fi	le Number:	2006-0751	File Type:	Purchase	Status:	To Counc	sil	
	Version:	1	Reference:		Controlling Body:	City Cour Regular M		
	Requester:	DPS/Engineering	Cost:		Introduced:	10/10/200	06	
	File Name: Adams Road Ramp at Hamlin Road				Final Action:			
	Title:	Approval of Agreement between the Michigan Department of Transportation (MDOT) and the City of Rochester Hills for the M-59 and Adams Road Interchange						
	Notes:	Michigan Department ATTN: Finance Cash P. O. Box 30648 Lansing, MI 48909		on				
Cod	le Sections:				Agenda Date:			
	Indexes:	Agreements, MDOT,		Agenda Number:				
Sponsors:					Enactment Date:			
Attachments: Agenda summary.pdf, MDOT Agreement.pdf, MDOT Enactment Number: Invoice.pdf, MI Concrete Paving Assoc Information.pdf, MI Contractor & Builder Information.pdf, MDOT information.pdf History of Legislative File								
	Acting Body:		Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:	

Text of Legislative File 2006-0751

..Title

Approval of Agreement between the Michigan Department of Transportation (MDOT) and the City of Rochester Hills for the M-59 and Adams Road Interchange

..Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council approves the payment to the Michigan Department of Transportation for the Adams Road Interchange Ramp at Hamlin Road in the amount of \$355,707.05 which will bring the total amount of the blanket purchase order to \$666,046.89 and approves of any additional funds that may be owing which are identified in the final audit.



Rochester Hills

Agenda Report

File Number: 2006-0751

1000 Rochester Hills Drive Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4660 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org